551.57	TAIN THEE COMPANY
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES STEVE W. WILSON and DORIS C. WII hereinafter called the grantor, for the consider	ENTS, That Vol. mgg Page 18169 LSON, husband and wife ation hereinatter stated, to grantor paid by
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell	and communications and the second sec
pertaining, situated in the County of	and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and ements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- th
the center thread and all that por	River, in Section 25 m = 4 lying Westerly of
Klamath County Tax Account #3207-025	Sine Central Pacific Railway Co.
MOUNTAI	N TITLE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the property desc	
planning department to verify approved uses."	equiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or con-
And noid to Hold the same unto the	Said Grantia - 1
Grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the abo	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. I with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that we granted premises, free from all encumbrances except it upon the land, if any on of the
Carantor will wasses	$\sim \sim $
ALANK KOTY YOUV WANVAST TRANSPORT	Inis transfer stated .
In construint the	AXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
ID Witness Wit.	COL ADDIV Advisition 1
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	reof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. d this instrument this 25 day of October
order of its board of directors.	signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized therete to
(If executed by a corporation, . effix torporate scal)	Steve W. Wilson
	X Daris C. Wilson
STATE OF CHERRY, CALIFORNIA	STATE OF ORFCON
County of Contra Costa	County of
<u>October 25th, 19 88</u>	
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the attention who, being duly sworn,
WILSON and DORIS C. WILSON	the other, did say that the lormer is the
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the sect the
Before me: Suzanne Scherff (OFFICIAL Sugarne Shull	and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
SLAL) (aliforn	and deed,
Nota Public lock XXXXX My commission estimated 02 20 20	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL)
	OFFICIAL SEAL
STEVE W. WILSON and DOPTS C. WT.	SUZANNE SCHERFF
Concord, CA 94523	CONTRA COSTA CHINATE OF OREGON, My commussion expires Feb. 23, 1990
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SS.
0382 Warner Ave. Ant F	I certify that the state
nullington Beach. CA 926/17	Way received for
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at 2:50 O'clock P at
SAME AS GRANTEE	
	Deeds of said county
NAME, AOORESS, ZIP	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
ntil a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address.	
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Recording Officer By Qauline Mullinslare Deputy

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

2.16

MOUNTAIN, TITLE COMPANY